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Line lengths - Para2000

7545. 7700. 7910. 7. 7545. 7525. 7485. 7630. 7860. 8. 7570. 7555. 7515. 7640. 7975. 9. 7370. 7335. 6970. 7855. 1. 0. 7320. 7285. 7805. 1. 1. 7235. 7215. 7855. 

















 Télécharger le PDF 






 125KB taille
 7 téléchargements
 337 vues






 commentaire





 Report
























A2



Serial No.: Checked by: Date:



Data



B



Measure



*Accelerated



Delta



* measuring between pulley-axis



390



520



Measure



6970



7335



Data



7640



7515



7555



Single Riser Name A-R1 A-R2 B-R1



6920



6945



7135



7115



7120



7140



Measure



Delta



Brake



Left



Delta



Right



Measure



RESULT Passed Failed



Brake line length starting at handle knot



7990



7855



7975



7860



7910



8010



8170



8190



8350



8635



7855



Delta



Data



7200



Measure



Right



7215



Delta



C



7805



Measure



Left



Rib numbering starts at center of wing



7285



7630



7700



7835



7925



7870



7910



8040



7545



455



Trimm



Delta



Main Line connection AI, AII AIII, STI BI, BII, BIII



Measure



Data



7485



7680



Delta



Right



7585



7720



Measure



Left



7525



7720 7780



7750



7810



7760



Delta



Delta



Data



7790



Right



Measure



Right 7890



Left



Delta



Riser



Measure



Left



7920



520



Delta



Delta



Data



520



Right



Measure



Measure



Left



Delta



Delta



Right



Measure



Measure



Left



520



Data



1 7945 2 7815 3 7780 4 7835 5 7745 6 7610 7 7545 8 7570 9 7370 10 7320 11 7235 12 7225 13 7165 14 7145 15 7145 16 7165 17 6950 18 6905



No



A1



Total line length: From carabeener end to canopy including line loops Tolerance 20 mm, Measuring force 5 kg
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Line layout and lengths 

Page 1. 24. Version 2.2, November 2016. Line layout and lengths. Line layout and lengths.
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Line lengths D-light M Line lengths D-light L - Para2000 

811 a9. 6127 c9 6106 a8. 1130 b8. 1023 c8. 1154 d8. 1212 br8. 734 a10 6046 c10 6025 a9. 1093 b9. 1006 c9. 1086 d9. 965 a11 5982 c11 5957 a10. 1012 b10.
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Bridle lengths - Para2000 

1776. 549. 937. 578. 765 r 17.5. 440. 18. 536. 559. 584 r 19. 336. 723. 2582. 21. 1157. 1162. 4508. 1248 r 20.5. 281. Size S red = loop on maillon. 7. Technical ...
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Line lengths King M Triple Seven King M - Para2000 

Line lengths King M Triple Seven King M. Lines Length (mm). LINE CHECK. First galle ry a1. 7. 187 c1. 7. 186. Lines A mm. Lines B mm. Lines C mm. Lines C.
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Line lengths King M Triple Seven King M - Para2000 

1170. 1b3. 1146. 1c3. 924. 1br3. 887 b9. 6526 br5. 7309. 1a4. 1064. 1b4. 1051. 1c4. 827. 1br4. 809 b. 10. 6428 br6. 7. 131. 1a5. 1459. 1b5. 1493. 1c5. 1046.
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26 Version 2.2, November 2016 Line layout and lengths ... - Para2000 

26. Version 2.2, November 2016. Line layout and lengths. Size M. A. B. C. D. K a1. 883 b1. 873 c1. 878 d1. 927 k1. 1749 a2. 833 b2. 821 c2. 826 d2. 873 k2.
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28 Version 2.2, November 2016 Line layout and lengths ... - Para2000 

897 b6. 886 c6. 891 d6. 1016 k6. 1596 a7. 871 b7. 859 c7. 864 d7. 906 k7. 838 a8. 913 b8. 908 c8. 914 d8. 944 k8. 838 a9. 1468 b9. 1348 c9. 1367 d9. 1378 k9.
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Line plan Line lenght - Para2000 

Top tension. Middle tension. Bottom tension. RED. Ar2. 1745 4.5kg. PPSL-120. 7038. 4.5kg. A1. 6843-340. Ar5. 1705 4.5kg. PPSL-120. Ar8. 3225 4.5kg. PPSL- ...
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Line plan - Para2000 

1,04 1,10. A1. DC160. 2. 2436 2542 2649 2756 2915. A2. DC160. 2. 2333 2435 2537 2639 2792. A3 ... 4968 5184 5400 5616 5940. B1. DC160. 2. 2352 2455 ...
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line d iagram - Para2000 

B. 2. BM. 1. BM. 2. AM. 1. AM. 2. B. 3. B. 4. C. 1. C. 2. C. 3. C. 4. D 1. D 2. D 3. D 4. C. 5. C. 6. C. 7. C. 8. C. 9. C. 11. B. 5. B. 6. B. 7. B. 8. A 5. A 6. A 7. A 8. A 9. A 1.
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xxlite line diagram - Para2000 

8. 7. 6. 5. 4. 32. 1. 1. 2. 3. 45. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. A1A. A1B. B1A. B2A. B1B. B2B. C2A. A2A. A2B. A3A. A3B. B3A. B3B. A18A. A18B.
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Line Layout Plan - Para2000 

UP International GmbH. Kreuzeckbahnstr. 7. Tel. +49 (0) 88 21 / 7 30 99-0 [email protected]. 82467 Garmisch-Partenkirchen. Fax: +49 (0) 88 21 / 7 30 ...
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LINE PLAN - Para2000 

The line plan of the skywalk. CAYENNE4 serves only as an illustration of the line con- figuration. Plans for the addi- tional sizes are available from your flight ...
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Suspension line details - Para2000 

First non sewed Length Sewed Length Last non Sewed Lenth Total splice length (Including Loop). 15. 15. 30. 80 mm. + Diagonal cut. A. B. C. 1. 7280. 7248.
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line diagram - Para2000 

B1. B2. B3. B4. B5. B6. A4. A5. A6. A7. A8. B7. B8. B9. A9. A10. A11. A12. A13. A14. AM1. AR1. BR1. BR2. AR2. AR3. BR3. AM2. AM3. AM4. AM5. AM6. B11.
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Line Layout Plan - Para2000 

UP International GmbH. Altjoch 19a. Tel. +49 (0) 88 51-92 92-0 [email protected]. 82431 Kochel / Germany. Fax: +49 (0) 88 51-92 92-60.
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line diagram - Para2000 

C1. C2. C3. C4. C5. C6. C7. C8. C9. C10. C12 C11. C13. C14. C15. C16. C17. C18. D1. D2. D3. D4. D5. D6. D7. D8. K1. K2. K3. K4. K5. K6. K7. K8. K9. K10.
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Line plan - Para2000 

Jan 10, 2009 - 153,6. AA1. 422,6. BB1. 422,6. CC1. 422,6. DD1. 422,6. AA2. 422,6. BB2 ... 141,6. R. 209,4. C11. 143,4. SA. 124,2. SB. 122,7. SC. 126,3. Stab.
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Line Layout Plan - Para2000 

UP International GmbH. Altjoch 19a. Tel. +49 (0) 88 51-92 92-0 [email protected]. 82431 Kochel / Germany. Fax: +49 (0) 88 51-92 92-60.
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line diagram - Para2000 

B1. B2. B3. A1. A2. A3. B4. B5. B6. A4. A5. A6. B7. B8. B9. A7. A8. A9. A10. B10. BR1. C1. K1. K2. KMU1. KMU2. KMU3. KMU4. KMU5. KMU6. K3. K4. K5. K6. K7.
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line diagram - Para2000 

A1. A2. A3. A4. B1. B2. BM1. BM2. AM1. AM2. CR4. B3. B4. C1. C2. C3. C4. D1. D2. D3. D4. C5. C6. C7. C8. C9. C11. B5. B6. B7. B8. A5. A6. A7. A8. A9. A10.
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Line Layout Plan - Para2000 

#1. #2. #3. #4. #5. #6. #7. #8. #9. #10. #11. #12. #13. #14. #15. #16. #17. #18. #19. #20. #21. #22. UP Makalu XS-XL Leinenplan / Line Layout Plan. A1. A2. A3.
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LInE PLAn - Para2000 

The displayed line plan of the skywalk VENOM is only for demonstration purposes of the line configuration. Plans for other sizes can be aquired via flight schools ...
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Suspension line details - Para2000 

Suspension line details. Prototype: R11 M lines CIVL. 8000U-050. Splice Type. Name. No. Sewn. bbHPP B nr*. B10. 2. 154 *No reinforcement inside loo. B13. 2.
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